

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 42548 **Version:** 1 **Name:** 212 N. Allen St

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Filed

File created: 4/15/2016 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 7/14/2016

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Jason and Shannon Lessner, owners of property located at 212 N. Allen Street, request a variance for

the placement of a detached accessory structure less than three feet from rear and side lot lines.

Ald. District #5 Bidar-Sielaff

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 212 N Allen St.pdf, 2. 212 N. Allen St Staff Report.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/14/2016	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Deny	
4/28/2016	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Defer	

Title

Jason and Shannon Lessner, owners of property located at 212 N. Allen Street, request a variance for the placement of a detached accessory structure less than three feet from rear and side lot lines. Ald. District #5 Bidar-Sielaff